Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: LANCO VIDARBHA THERMAL POWER LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 30-06-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 28-08-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vijay Kumar Garg;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11060

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
119207194.00

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

160187.00

0

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

11

87214135307.88

11

87020309727.22

158725580.66

35100000.00

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

0

0

0

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

0

0

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

9117440.88

5685504.94

3431934.94

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

964681484.00

274659128.00

690022356.00

690022356.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

7524307446.00

777186.00

7523530260.00

708000.00

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

95712241678.7600
1

87420798927.16

8375710131.6

725830356

Annexure 9
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