SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexu
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0	119207194.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	0	0	160187.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	11	87214135307.88	11	87020309727.22	0	158725580.66	35100000.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	8	9117440.88	8	5685504.94	0	3431934.94	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	964681484.00	2	274659128.00	0	690022356.00	690022356.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	3	7524307446.00	2	777186.00	0	7523530260.00	708000.00	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		24	95712241678.7600 1	23	87420798927.16	0	8375710131.6	725830356	